
PLAYWHEELS PROJECT
MOBILE PLAYSCHEMES - CUSTOM HOUSE

February Half Term, Saturday and Sundays - FREE for all 
8 to 14 years olds
Running 11am to 2pm

From Monday 14th February (see overleaf for timetable)

Contact us now for further details:
Bob on 0207 511 4253 / bob@theaaazone.com

Web: www.theaaazone.com | Twitter: @theaaazone | Facebook @AmbitionAspireAchieve/

Supported By Custom House And Canning Town Neighbourhood Forum

Activities Include: Basketball, Hockey, Football, Volleyball, 
Giant Games, Parachute Games, Cricket, Arts and Crafts

AND MUCH MUCH MORE!

• Scheme is outdoors and will not operate in poor weather

• Limited places each day - allocated on a first come first served basis

• Open access playscheme - children can come and go as they wish 
(it is not a childcare scheme)

No booking

required

 Make new friends!



Timetable:

Monday 14th February (Half Term):
Canning Town Rec Ground, 228 Prince Regent Lane, E13 8SE

Tuesday 15th February (Half  Term):
St Luke’s Park, Ruscoe Road, E16 1JB

Wednesday 16th February (Half Term):
Cundy Park, Prince Regent Lane, E13 8RY

Thursday 17th February (Half Term):
Canning Town Rec Ground, 228 Prince Regent Lane, E13 8SE

 Friday 18th February (Half Term):
St Luke’s Park, Ruscoe Road, E16 1JB

Saturday 26th February:
Cundy Park, Prince Regent Lane, E13 8RY

Sunday 27th February:
Canning Town Rec Ground, 228 Prince Regent Lane, E13 8SE

Saturday 5th March:
St Luke’s Park, Ruscoe Road, E16 1JB

Sunday 6th March:
Cundy Park, Prince Regent Lane, E13 8RY

Saturday 12th March:
Canning Town Rec Ground, 228 Prince Regent Lane, E13 8SE

Sunday 13th March:
St Luke’s Park, Ruscoe Road, E16 1JB

Saturday 19th March:
Cundy Park, Prince Regent Lane, E13 8RY

Sunday 20th March:
Canning Town Rec Ground, 228 Prince Regent Lane, E13 8SE

Saturday 26th March:
St Luke’s Park, Ruscoe Road, E16 1JB

Sunday 27th March:
Cundy Park, Prince Regent Lane, E13 8RY
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